Tourliste

Verteilung Samstag

Tour-Nr. 628011-VT45-VRM-2024-06-15

Fahrer Guijjar Transport GmbH Risselsheim

Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2
65428 Riisselsheim

015120708698

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

15.06.2024
KW 24

6

5

666,08 kg

36,100 km
18 (1)

Nr.| Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

1 | Frau Angelika Lick
Erfelder StralRe 48
64560 Riedstadt
01709828297

Haus

neben die Haustlr, HINTER das

456020

330

18

6|1

2 | Herr Lasse Benedikt Abels
WaldstralRe 7

64560 Riedstadt
1781106453

456017

365

20

3 | Frau Anita Kock
Tulpenweg 6
64560 Riedstadt
01777074364

456019

230

12

14 |1

4 | Herr Paul Klassen
Nordendstraf3e 19
64560 Riedstadt
015141670102

456018

360

20

5 | Frau Zoey Volker
Bergfeldstral3e 15
64560 Riedstadt
01605885902

456021

320

17

14 |1

Kennung




