

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	15.06.2024
Tour-Nr.	628011-VT45-VRM-2024-06-15	Woche	KW 24
Fahrer	Gujjar Transport GmbH Rüsselsheim Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2 65428 Rüsselsheim 015120708698	Anlieferstellen	6
		Bezirke	5
		Tonnage	666,08 kg
		Tourlänge	36,100 km
		Paketgröße	18 (1)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Frau Angelika Lück Erfelder Straße 48 64560 Riedstadt 01709828297 neben die Haustür, HINTER das Haus	456020	330	18	6	1
2	Herr Lasse Benedikt Abels Waldstraße 7 64560 Riedstadt 1781106453	456017	365	20	5	1
3	Frau Anita Köck Tulpenweg 6 64560 Riedstadt 01777074364	456019	230	12	14	1
4	Herr Paul Klassen Nordendstraße 19 64560 Riedstadt 015141670102	456018	360	20	0	1
5	Frau Zoey Völker Bergfeldstraße 15 64560 Riedstadt 01605885902	456021	320	17	14	1